Superior Plumbing Products
Manufactured by Sanbra Fyffe
I.S. EN 1254-2:1998
PLUMBING FITTINGS
NSAI Certified
I.S. EN ISO 9001:2015
QUALITY
NSAI Certified
02
310 Straight
Coupler C x C
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT310-15 15 mm 200 10
IT310-20 20 mm 120 10
IT310-25 25 mm 80 10
IT310-32 32 mm 69 L
IT310-40 40 mm 25 L
IT310-50 50 mm 25 L
IT310-20x15 20 x 15 mm 120 10
IT310-25x15 25 x 15 mm 80 10
IT310-25x20 25 x 20 mm 80 10
IT310-32x20 32 x 20 mm 50 L
IT310-32x25 32 x 25 mm 50 L
311 Straight Coupler
M.I x C
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT311-15 15 mm 300 10
IT311-20 20 mm 150 10
IT311-25 25 mm 100 10
IT311-32 32 mm 56 L
IT311-40 40 mm 36 L
IT311-50 50 mm 22 L
IT311-20x15 20 (M) x 15 mm 10
IT311-25x20 25 (M) x 20 mm 10
IT311-32x25 32 ( M)  x  25  mm 50 L
IT311-40x32 40 ( M)   x  32   mm 50 L
Manufactured and NSAI certified to EN1254-2 For
Water, Natural Gas and LPG pipework systems.
IT311-15x20 1015 (M) x 20 mm
100
200
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT312-20 20 mm 100 10
IT312-25 25 mm 80 10
IT312-32 32 mm 56 L
IT312-40 40 mm 36 L
312 Straight
Coupler F.I. x C IT312-15 15 mm 250 10
IT312-20x15 20 (F) x 15 mm 150 10
IT312-25x20 25 (F) x 20 mm 100 10
IT312-50 50 mm 22 L
IT312-15x20 15 (F) x 20 mm 10250
200
03
315 Elbow
C x C
317W Wallplate
Elbow F.I. x C
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT317W-15 15 mm 80 5
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT316-15 15 mm 200 10
IT316-20 20 mm 100 10
IT316-25 1” 60 10
IT316-32 1¼” 40 L
IT316-40 1½” 20 L
IT316-50 2” 12 L
IT316-15x20 15 (M) x 20 mm 150 L
IT316-20x15 20 (M) x 15 mm 80 L
316 Elbow
M.I x C
CODE SIZE BOX QTY
IT315-15 15 mm 200 10
IT315-20 20 mm 120 10
IT315-25 25 mm 50 10
IT315-32 32 mm 38 L
IT315-40 40 mm 26 L
IT315-50 50 mm 12 L
IT315-20x15 20 x 15 mm 100 L
IT315-25x20 25 x 20 mm L
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT317-15 15 mm 150 10
IT317-20 20 mm 100 10
IT317-25 25 mm 50 10
IT317-32 32 mm 36 L
IT317-40 40 mm 25 L
IT317-50 50 mm 10 L
IT317-15x20 15 (F) x 20 mm 120 10
IT317-20x15 20 (F) x 15 mm 80 10
314 Swivel
Coupler F.I. x C
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT314-15 15 mm 200 10
317 Elbow
F.I x C
PACK QTY
IT316-25x20 25 (M) x 20 mm 80 L
IT317-25x20 25 (F) x 20 mm 80 10
IT317W-20 20 mm 80 L
04
IR
IS
H

R
E
S
S
IO
N
 F
IT
T
IN
G
S
318 Equal Tees
C x C x C
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT318-15 15 mm 120 10
IT318-20 20 mm 80 10
IT318-25 25 mm 40 10
IT318-32 32 mm 28 L
IT318-40 40 mm 16 L
IT318-50 50 mm 8 L
318 Reducing
Tees C x C x C
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT318-15x15x20 15 x 15 x 20mm 80 10
IT318-20x15x15 20 x 15 x 15 mm 80 10
IT318-20x15x20 20 x 15 x 20 mm 70 10
IT318-20x20x15 20 x 20 x 15 mm 70 10
IT318-20x20x25 20 x 20 x 25 mm 50 10
IT318-25x15x15 25 x 15 x 15 mm 50 L
IT318-25x15x20 25 x 15 x 20 mm 50 L
IT318-25x15x25 25 x 15 x 25 mm 40 L
IT318-25x20x15 25 x 20 x 15 mm 50 L
IT318-25x20x20 25 x 20 x 20 mm 50 10
IT318-25x25x15 25 x 25 x 15 mm 50 10
IT318-25x25x20 25 x 25 x 20 mm 40 10
IT318-25x20x25 25 x 20 x 25 mm 50 10
IT318-32x32x15 32 x 32 x 15 mm 28 L
IT318-32x32x20 32 x 32 x 20 mm 28 L
IT318-32x32x25 32 x 32 x 25 mm 28 L
IT318-40x40x25 40 x 40 x 25 mm 25 L
IT318-40x40x32 40 x 40 x 32 mm 20 L
320 Boiler / Cylinder
Tee M.I. x C x C
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT321-15 15 mm 30 5
IT321-20 20 mm 30 5
321
Wallplate Elbow
F.I. x C
CODE SIZE PACK QTY
IT320-20 20 mm L
IT320-25 25 mm L
IT320-25x20x20 25 x 20 x 20 mm L
IT320-25x25x20 25 x 25 x 20 mm L
05
IR

R
E
S
S
IO
N
 F
IT
T
IN
G
S
332 Stopcock
C x C
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT332-15 15 mm L
IT332-20 20 mm L
330 Tee
C x C x F.I.
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT330-15 15 mm 80 10
IT330-20 20 mm 50 10
IT330-25 25 mm 50 10
IT330-20x20x15 20 x 20 x 15 mm (F) 80 10
IT330-25x25x15 25 x 25 x 15 mm (F) 50 L
IT330-25x25x20 25 x 25 x 20 mm (F) 50 L
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT323-15 15 mm 60 L
IT323-20 20 mm 40 L
323 Cross
C x C x C x C
327 Swivel
Elbow FI x C
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT327-15 15 mm 200 10
IT327-20 20 mm L
341 Adaptor
F.I. x F.I Instantor®
(B.S.P x CONEX)
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT341-20 20 mm L
IT341-25 25 mm L
06
IR
IS
H

M
P
R
E
S
S
IO
N
 F
IT
T
IN
G
S
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT351-15 15 mm 10
IT351-20 20 mm 10
IT351-25 25 mm 10
IT351-32 32 mm L
IT351-40 40 mm L
372
Blank Cap
and Washer
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT372-15 15 mm L
IT372-20 20 mm L
IT372-25 25 mm L
IT372-32 32 mm L
IT372-40 40 mm L
IT372-50 50 mm L
351
Stop End
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT350-15 15mm 10
IT350-20 20 mm 10
IT350-25 25 mm 10
350
Tank Connector
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT348-20x15 20 x 15 mm 10

IT378*-20 20 mm L
IT378*-25 25 mm L
IT378*-32 32 mm L
IT378*-40 40 mm L
IT378*-50 50 mm L
378A
Coupling Nut
378B
Compression Ring
* Insert A for Nut or B for Ring
07
381
Pillar Cock Adaptor
F.I. x C
CODE SIZE BOX QTY PACK QTY
IT381-15 15 mm L
IT381-20 20 mm L
171
Straight Coupler with
Combined M.T. Plug
C x C